








59 Demecare ®
Acacia Seyal light
S
Demecare ® Acacia Seyal light S
60 Demecare ®
Acacia Seyal S
Demecare ® Acacia Seyal S
61 Demecare ®
Acacia Seyal SO
Demecare ® Acacia Seyal SO
62 Demecare ®
Acacia Senegal S
FFL
Demecare ® Acacia Senegal S FFL
63 BA333 Beyond Acacia ® 333
64 BAF333 Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 333
65 BA338 Beyond Acacia ® 338
66 BA339 Organic Beyond Acacia ® 339 Organic
67 BAF339 Organic Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 339 Organic
68 BA380 Beyond Acacia ® 380
69 BA381 Beyond Acacia ® 381
70 BAF381 Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 381
71 BA384 Beyond Acacia ® 384
72 BA386 Beyond Acacia ® 386
73 BAF386 Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 386
Page 4/5
®
Control Office Of Halal Slaughtering and
Halal Quality Control France
مكتب مراقبة جودة الحلال في فرنسامكتب مراقبة الذبح حسب الشريعة الإسلامية
Scan to verify
Halal Quality Control (HQC) | France
57 Rue d’Amsterdam | 75008 | Paris | France
Téléphone or WatsApp :+33 6 58 94 08 28
abdelhamid@halaloffice.com | www.halalqualitycontrol.com
Copyrighted Document | Document Layout Update: January 2022
Nr Article code Product name
74 BA390 Beyond Acacia ® 390
75 BA391 Beyond Acacia ® 391
76 BA392 Beyond Acacia ® 392
77 BA393 Beyond Acacia ® 393
78 BA396 Beyond Acacia ® 396
79 BAF396 Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 396
80 BA399 Organic Beyond Acacia ® 399 Organic
81 BAF399 Organic Beyond Acacia ® Fibre 399 Organic
82 BA500 Beyond Acacia ® 500
83 AF 339 Organic
FFL
Acacia Fibre 339 Organic FFL